IWR-5
Five Channel Wireless Receiver
The receiver has user selectable voltage or mA outputs corresponding to the calibrated range of the remote Wireless Transducers and 5A rated
changeover contacts for alarm functionality.
 Description
User channel configuration is possible with the use of the program, IWR-Set, which ensures minimal user set-up time and thus ensures a simple
solution to multi-channel pressure & temperature measurement applications.  With the standard 0dBI antenna, a line-of-sight range of up to
500m can be achieved and, using the optional 3dBI antenna, up to 750m (LOS) is achievable.

Five Channel Configuration Software*  IWR-Set
3dBi Antenna (enclosure mount) IANT-3
Ordering Codes
Transmitters: See IWPT & IWTT datasheets
Single Channel Receiver:  IWR-1
*Download user configuration software here: -
Pairs with the IWPT/U & IWTT/U wireless pressure & temperature transducers
© 2020 Cynergy3 Components, All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Cynergy3 Components and the Cynergy3 Components logo are trademarks of Cynergy3 Components Limited.
Made in the UK
Cynergy3 Components Ltd. 7 Cobham Road, Ferndown Industrial Estate, Wimborne, Dorset, BH21 7PE, United Kingdom
Telephone: +44 (0)1202 897969     Email: c3w_sales@sensata.com
ISO9001C ER T I F I ED
cynergy3-iwr-5-v2
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Speakers & Transducers category:
Click to view products by  Sensata manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
FC-30814-P127  AS02832MR-2-R  PB-1220PE  PB-2015PQ  900-00001  AB2025B-LW50-R  SWFK-31736-000  PT-2065FW  PT-4175W  AT-
2830-TW-LW35-R  ED-30761-000  CI-30120-A42  SMT-0440-T-2-R  PB-0927PQ  BF-7083-000  CTX323B220  SMS2020-08H4.5 LF
BDT1717-08H6.5W56MLF  GSPK1003PN-8R0.2W-L100  GSPK151103TN-8R0.2W  GSPK2014035PN-8R0.5W-L100  AS03608MR-LW100-
R  24520  SMT-0540-S-2-R  1450069  9091653  9091661  IPS-G6000-5  9090231  FS50MS0820-H9.7  FS4014-4-2W  PBM4-
13.B29R.A115.0663  PBM4-13.B31R.A115.0663  PBM4-13.B33R.A115.0663  PBM4-13.B35R.A115.0663  A-10-6-BG360-HD1Z-GA-M4Z-
ZW  A-10-6-BG410-HD1Z-AA-AGZ-ZW  A-10-6-BG410-HD1Z-AA-M4Z-ZW  A-10-6-BG410-HD1Z-FC-AGZ-ZW  A-10-6-BG410-HD1Z-
GA-M4Z-ZW  A-10-6-BG310-HD1Z-AA-AGZ-ZW  A-10-6-BG310-HD1Z-AA-M4Z-ZW  A-10-6-BG310-HD1Z-GA-M4Z-ZW  A-10-6-
BG316-HD1Z-AA-M4Z-ZW  A-10-6-BG325-HD1Z-AA-AGZ-ZW  A-10-6-BG325-HD1Z-AA-M4Z-ZW  A-10-6-BG340-HD1Z-AA-AGZ-ZW
A-10-6-BG340-HD1Z-AA-M4Z-ZW  A-10-6-BG340-HD1Z-GA-M4Z-ZW  A-10-6-BG360-GT1Z-AA-M4Z-ZW